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Wettkampf-Nr. 7

50m Ricken Frauen
Jahrgang 2008

1. Kristin Bergmann 2008 ATSV Freiberg 00:50,15 157
2. Ronja Stein 2008 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:53,82 127
3. Sarah Kell 2008 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:56,80 108
4. Alexandra Wachs 2008 RolRweiner SV 01:02,89 79
5. Charlotte Lupaschko 2008 Einheit Sid Chemnitz 01:09,54 58
6. Yvonne Kropp 2008 Einheit Sud Chemnitz 01:13,25 50
Jahrgang 2007
1. Mara Pilz 2007 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:43,66 238
2. Laura Nollau 2007 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:44,27 228
3. Babette Werner 2007 Chemnitzer PSV 00:46,04 203
3. Nele Matthai 2007 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:46,04 203
5. Aliyah Hosel 2007 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:46,56 196
6. Lisa Nollau 2007 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:52,74 135
7. Kyra Scheppler 2007 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:52,88 134
8. Lilly Poland 2007 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:57,18 105
9. lldiko Christ 2007 SSV Blau - Weif? Gersdorf 00:57,65 103
10. Lena Wolf 2007 RoRweiner SV 00:59,56 93
11. Melissa Iser 2007 SV 07 Annaberg 01:00,26 90
12. Sophie Etzold 2007 SSV Blau - Weif? Gersdorf 01:00,76 88
13. Senna Fleischer 2007 SSV Blau - Weil3 Gersdorf 01:00,90 87
Nicht am Start
Lilly Joelle Weidauer 2007 SC Chemnitz von 1892
Nina Meinhold 2007 Chemnitzer PSV
Jahrgang 2006
1. Lise Seidel 2006 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:38,35 351
2. Paula Geschke 2006 SC Riesa 00:41,74 272
3. Louisa Reichel 2006 ATSV Freiberg 00:42,71 254
4. Vanessa Drechsel 2006 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:45,75 206
5. Liv Winefeld 2006 SC Plauen 06 00:46,60 195
6. Charlotte Luisa Kopp 2006 Chemnitzer PSV 00:48,43 174
7. Lena Chantal Kreuzig 2006 SC Riesa 00:49,36 164
8. Sarah Heimberg 2006 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:50,41 154
9. Marlene Bosecker 2006 Chemnitzer PSV 00:51,33 146
10. Lea-Sophie Kohler 2006 Einheit Sid Chemnitz 00:51,47 145
11. Pauline Schulz 2006 SV 07 Annaberg 00:53,23 131
12. Julie Fritzsch 2006 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:53,84 126
13. Jule Voggenreiter 2006 SSV Blau - Weil} Gersdorf 00:57,28 105
14. Anne-Sophie Jung 2006 Einheit Sid Chemnitz 00:59,15 95
Nicht am Start
Sarah Schmidt 2006 SSV Blau - Weil3 Gersdorf
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Wettkampf-Nr. 7

50m Ricken Frauen
Jahrgang 2004 bis 2005

Carolin Mader
Vivien Reinecke
Flavia Richter
Eliana Plontke
Katyana Rulke
Luisa Frieden
Luisa Geist

Emilia Auerbach
Livia Gothel
Jolanda Liebmann

. Antonia Dornich

Elisa Tippmann
Muriel Anouk Muller
Mila Borgers

Jahrgang 2002 bis 2003

Soraya Schuhknecht
Wanda Weiner
Josefine Husser
Cora Ziller
Xenia-Sophie Richter
Joséphine Neubert
Josephine Fleck
Marie Boekens
Alissa Topfer
Isabelle Rudelt

. Lilly Kusche

Jessica Peneva
Katharina Geisler
Antonia Meinhold
Anna Lena Kunz
Lena Weidauer

Nicht am Start
Lilian Fuchs

Celine Holzweilig
Marie Stoltze

Jahrgang 2000 bis 2001

NouokrwbhpE

Loreen Rumrich
Clara Gutte

Lea Harbig
Felicia Stopp
Stefanie kluge
Gina Richter
Anna Wittig

2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005

2003
2002
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003

2003
2002
2003

2000
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2001

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SV 07 Annaberg

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SSV Aue-Schneeberg

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SV 07 Annaberg

Einheit Sid Chemnitz
ATSV Freiberg

SSV Blau - Weilt Gersdorf
SSV Blau - Weil3 Gersdorf
SSV Aue-Schneeberg

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SC Chemnitz von 1892
Chemnitzer PSV

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SV 07 Annaberg

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SV 07 Annaberg
RoRweiner SV

SSV Blau - Weil3 Gersdorf
RoRweiner SV

Einheit Sid Chemnitz
Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV

SSV Blau - Weil3 Gersdorf
SSV Aue-Schneeberg

RoRweiner SV
SC Chemnitz von 1892
Chemnitzer PSV

Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf
SC Chemnitz von 1892

SC Chemnitz von 1892
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SC Chemnitz von 1892

SC Chemnitz von 1892
Chemnitzer PSV

00:39,56
00:40,50
00:41,50
00:42,47
00:42,85
00:44,01
00:44,13
00:44.,47
00:45,17
00:47,07
00:47,76
00:52,43
00:53,63
00:57,83

00:37,09
00:37,19
00:38,87
00:39,75
00:39,91
00:40,45
00:41,85
00:42,85
00:42,92
00:43,78
00:44,13
00:45,02
00:45,43
00:46,51
00:47,01
00:51,71

00:37,44
00:40,02
00:40,04
00:42,25
00:42,28
00:43,02
00:44,92

320
298
277
258
251
232
230
225
214
189
181
137
128
102

388
385
337
315
311
299
270
251
250
236
230
217
211
196
190
143

377
309
308
262
262
248
218
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